Version history

sumUp for Jira Cloud 1.4

Release

sumUp for Jira Cloud Release
Notes 1.4.18-AC

sumUp for Jira Cloud Release
Notes 1.4.15-AC

sumUp for Jira Cloud Release
Notes 1.4.9-AC

sumUp for Jira Cloud Release
Notes 1.4.5-AC

sumUp for Jira Cloud Release
Notes 1.4.2-AC

sumUp for Jira Cloud 1.2

Release

sumUp for Jira Cloud
Release Notes 1.2.2-AC

Release
date

30 Nov
2023

12 Apr
2023

01 Dec
2022

13 Dec
2021

13 Oct
2021

Release
date

01 Mar
2021

Release type

MAINTENANCE

FEATURES
IMPROVEMENTS

MAINTENANCE

MAINTENANCE

MAINTENANCE

IMPROVEMENTS

MAINTENANCE

Release type

FEATURES
IMPROVEMENTS

MAINTENANCE

If you still have questions, feel free to refer to our support team.

Highlights

Maintenance release

Added support for additional fields (e.g. numbers, dates)
for grouping in gadgets

Maintenance release

Maintenance release

Maintenance release

Highlights

Added support for next-gen projects and extended support for A
dvanced Roadmaps and Insight


https://apps.decadis.net/display/SUMCLOUD/sumUp+for+Jira+Cloud+Release+Notes+1.4.18-AC
https://apps.decadis.net/display/SUMCLOUD/sumUp+for+Jira+Cloud+Release+Notes+1.4.18-AC
https://apps.decadis.net/display/SUMCLOUD/sumUp+for+Jira+Cloud+Release+Notes+1.4.15-AC
https://apps.decadis.net/display/SUMCLOUD/sumUp+for+Jira+Cloud+Release+Notes+1.4.15-AC
https://apps.decadis.net/display/SUMCLOUD/sumUp+for+Jira+Cloud+Release+Notes+1.4.9-AC
https://apps.decadis.net/display/SUMCLOUD/sumUp+for+Jira+Cloud+Release+Notes+1.4.9-AC
https://apps.decadis.net/display/SUMCLOUD/sumUp+for+Jira+Cloud+Release+Notes+1.4.5-AC
https://apps.decadis.net/display/SUMCLOUD/sumUp+for+Jira+Cloud+Release+Notes+1.4.5-AC
https://apps.decadis.net/display/SUMCLOUD/sumUp+for+Jira+Cloud+Release+Notes+1.4.2-AC
https://apps.decadis.net/display/SUMCLOUD/sumUp+for+Jira+Cloud+Release+Notes+1.4.2-AC
https://apps.decadis.net/display/SUMCLOUD/sumUp+for+Jira+Cloud+Release+Notes+1.2.2-AC
https://apps.decadis.net/display/SUMCLOUD/sumUp+for+Jira+Cloud+Release+Notes+1.2.2-AC
https://apps.decadis.net/display/DECADIS/Support

	Version history

