Version history

sumUp for Jira Cloud 1.4

Release	Release date	Release type	Highlights
sumUp for Jira Cloud Release Notes 1.4.18-AC	30 Nov 2023	MAINTENANCE	Maintenance release
sumUp for Jira Cloud Release Notes 1.4.15-AC	12 Apr 2023	FEATURES IMPROVEMENTS MAINTENANCE	Added support for additional fields (e.g. numbers , dates) for grouping in gadgets
sumUp for Jira Cloud Release Notes 1.4.9-AC	01 Dec 2022	MAINTENANCE	Maintenance release
sumUp for Jira Cloud Release Notes 1.4.5-AC	13 Dec 2021	MAINTENANCE	Maintenance release
sumUp for Jira Cloud Release Notes 1.4.2-AC	13 Oct 2021	IMPROVEMENTS MAINTENANCE	Maintenance release

sumUp for Jira Cloud 1.2

Release	Release date	Release type	Highlights
sumUp for Jira Cloud Release Notes 1.2.2-AC	01 Mar 2021	FEATURES	Added support for next-gen projects and extended support for A dvanced Roadmaps and Insight
	2021	IMPROVEMENTS	
		MAINTENANCE	

If you still have questions, feel free to refer to our support team.